Route:1 EL AM So.164/South Mz

8:06am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:08am 47 Browning Rd

8:13 am 95 Brewster Road

8:15am 1 GEORGE PALMER RD

8:16am 52 George Palmer Road

8:16am GEORGE PALMER RD @ SPENCER HOLLOW RD
8:18 am 153 George Palmer Rd.

8:21am  44/46 Terry Rd.

8:26 am 475 Preston Road

8:29am PRESTON RD @ WILLIAMS DR

8:30 am 58 Preston Road

8:32am  SLATER AVE @ CHARLES ST

8:32 am Slater Ave @ Lincoln Sq.

8:34am 41 S Main St

8:34 am 61 S Main St

8:35 am 61 S Main St

8:36am S MAIN ST @ ANTHONY ST **

8:37 am 23 South Main St.

8:40 am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:2 EL AM EMain/Stone Hill,

7:55 am STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:02 am EAST MAIN ST @ HIGH ST

8:04 am EAST MAIN ST @ BALFOUR ST

8:08 am 581 Hopeville Road

8:11am 797 HOPEVILLE RD

8:15 am 389/390 Roode Rd

8:16 am 15 TYLER TER

8:16 am 33 Tyler Terrace

8:18 am 445 Roode Road

8:19 am 497 Roode Rd

8:19 am 513/514 Roode Rd

8:21 am 581 ROODE RD

8:21 am 3 Zvingilas Ct

8:22am 8 ZVINGILAS CT

8:23 am 2 Pauline Place

8:23am 4 Pauline Place

8:33 am 634 Hopeville Rd (Tilting Rock)

8:38 am E Main St @ Cathcart Dr.&Brown Avw.
8:38 am EAST MAIN ST @ FAUST ST

8:39 am EAST MAIN ST @ PALMER AVE
8:44 am GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:3 EL AM Sam Chikan/Bett

7:51am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
7:57 am 7 QUIET COVE LN/5 Quiet Cove Lane

7:59am 475 Bethel Rd

8:03 am 20 Rixtown Road

8:03 am 31 RIXTOWN RD/29 Rixtown Road

8:04 am 46 Rixtown Rd.

8:05am 50 RICHARDSON HILL RD

8:07 am 37 Old Norwich Rd

8:08am 51 Old Norwich Rd

8:10 am 320 Richardson Hill Road

8:20 am 31 Old Voluntown Rd

8:21am  OLD VOLUNTOWN RD @ COLONEL BROWN RD
8:23 am 134 colonel brown rd

8:28 am 169 KENWOOD ESTATES

8:30am  70/51 Kenwood/65 KENWOOD ESTATES

8:31 am 12 Kenwood Estates

8:33am 47 BETHELRD

8:34 am 45 Bethel Rd

840am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:4 EL AM BMW/E.Main/Hil!

8:02am  STABUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:05 am 131/128 Browning Rd

8:05 am 130/135 Browning Road

8:06 am 143 Browning Rd.

8:09am 85 Crary Road @ cul-de-sac **

8:13 am 110 Pine Road

8:14am 85 Pine Rd

8:15am  PINE RD @ BERGENDAHL DR

8:17am BMW DR @ CHESTNUT HILL RD

8:18 am 10 BMW DR

8:18am  4/3BMW DR

8:21am 816 Voluntown Rd/1ST DRIVEWAY ON RT ON EDMONI
8:22am 73 Edmond Road

8:23 am 13/10 Norman rd

8:24 am 127 OAKVILLE RD

8:26 am EDMOND RD @ DUDEK RD

8:26 am 238 Edmond Rd

8:29am  Edmond Rd @ Nowakowski Rd.

8:29 am 430 Edmond Rd.

8:31am 713 Hopeville Road

8:37am 359 Voluntown Rd (House after Comfort Inn)
8:40am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:5 EL AM Rte 138/All Glas¢

7:48 am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
7:50 am 999 Voluntown road

7:56 am 20 Cross Rd/21 Cross Road

7:58 am 20 MICHAEL AVE

8:02am 37 COOK HILL RD(aross from Old Cook Hill Rd)
8:04 am 1553 GLASGO RD

8:05am  MAILBOXES@1531 GLASGO RD TRAILER PARK
8:05 am 1531 GLASGO RD @ MAILBOXES

8:06 am 1579 Glasgo Road

8:06 am 1585 Glasgo Rd

8:09 am 53 Popple Bridge Road/51 Popple Bridge Rd.
8:15 am 52 Popple Bridge Rd

8:15am 48 Popple Bridge Rd.

8:15am  45/44 Popple Bridge Rd.

8:17 am 1673 glasgo rd

8:177am  GLASGO RD @ SUNSET VW

8:18am  Glasgo Rd @ Walter Dr S

8:18am  GLASGO RD @ AMY RD

8:18 am 1801/1790 GLASGO RD

8:20 am Glasgo Rd @ River Street

8:20 am 1885 Glasgo Rd/1886 Glasgo Rd.

8:23am  Glasgo Rd @ River Street

8:23am  GLASGO RD @ HILLVIEW HEIGHTS

8:24 am 1860 Glasgo Rd./1858 Glasgo Road

8:24 am 1796/1805 GLASGO RD/1798 Glasgo Road
8:25 am 1778 Glasgo Rd.

8:25 am 1739/1744 Glasgo Rd

8:28 am 149 COOK HILL RD

8:28 am 163 Cook Hill Road/162 Cook Hill Rd

8:40am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:6 EL AM Bitgood/Lester

7:47am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
7:51 am Bitgood Rd. @ Fortin Cove

7:52am 242 Bitgood Rd. LITTLE LOG DAYCARE
7:53am  259/252 BITGOOD RD

7:55am 301 BITGOOD RD

7:56 am 10 Dawley Road

7:57 am  72/71 Dawley Rd

7:58am 75 Dawley Rd

7:58am 85 Dawley Rd.

8:03 am 238 Lester Rd

8:05 am 56 Chiou Dr

8:06 am 44 Chiou Drive

8:06 am 25/28 Chiou Drive

8:15am 6 Tatro Rd

8:19 am 316 Stone Hill Rd.

8:20 am 286 Stone Hill Rd.

821am 39 TOTEMLN

8:23 am 73/75 Arrowhead Dr

8:27 am 37/39 Bow Lane

8:28 am 15 Bow Lane

8:29 am 365 Roode Rd

8:40 am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:7 EL AM Bishop Cross/Ro

8:14am STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:23 am 403 Norman Road

8:24 am East Main St @ Lake Road **

8:25am 404 E Main St

8:26 am 358 E Main St

8:27 am 404 East Main St.

8:29am 43 Hill St.

8:30am  Ashland St @ Carely Ave

8:31am  ASHLAND ST @ ELM ST

8:32 am 134 Ashland St

8:33 am 122 PLEASANT VIEW ST

8:36 am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:8 EL AM 138/Leha/Taylort

8:01 am STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:03 am 51 Edmond Road/54 Edmond Rd
8:04 am 115 Leha Ave

8:06 am 55 LEHA AVE

8:06 am 42 Leha Ave

8:07 am LEHA AVE @ BONNIE ST

8:09 am 50 Edmond Road

8:10 am 22 Edmond Rd

8:11am 6 EDMOND RD

8:13am 60 JANICE LN

8:15am 4 Hanes La

8:15 am 13 Hanes Lane

8:18am 49 GRISWOLD DR.

8:18 am 107 Griswold Dr.

8:19 am 117 Griswold Dr

8:21 am 7 Laurel Lane

8:24am 9 ARTHURS WAY

8:25 am 10/9 Arthurs Way

8:28 am 510 VOLUNTOWN RD

8:29am 495 Voluntown Rd

8:31am 530 Taylor Hill road

8:32 am 487 Taylor Hill Rd

8:33 am 435 Taylor Hill Road

8:36 am Taylor Hill Rd @ Denis Ln

8:36 am 195/198 Taylor Hill Rd.

8:37am 25 PLEASANT VIEW ST

8:40 am GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:9 EL AM NMain/QuinCmp.

7:58 am STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:06 am 47 N MAIN ST

8:06 am 63 North Main St

8:07 am N MAIN ST @ PHILLIPS ST

8:08 am N Main St @ Talcott Ave **

8:12am 70 HALEY MEADOW

8:13 am 38 HALEY MEADOW RD

8:14am 20 HALEY MEADOW RD

8:14 am 13 HALEY MEADOW RD

8:15am 7 LAURA JANE LN

8:17 am 119 LILY POND RD

8:19 am Quinebaug Camp @ Fairview Ave.
8:20am 72 QUINEBAUG CAMP RD

8:22 am 126 Quinebaug Camp Rd

8:26 am 779 Plainfield Rd

8:26 am Spring Rd @ Plainfield Rd **

8:30 am PLAINFIELD RD @ ARPIN LANE
8:36am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:10 EL AM Slater/Downtow

8:21 am
8:28 am
8:29 am
8:30 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:34 am
8:34 am
8:35 am
8:36 am
8:37 am
8:40 am

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
MAIN STREET @ SCHOOL ST

37 EAST MAIN ST

NURTURING KIDS PICKUP/DROP OFF ON HAWKINS !
17/20 Green Ave.

104 Mathewson St

66/68 Mathewson St.

TRACY AVE @ MATHEWSON ST

Mathewson St @ Mechanic St.

MATHEWSON ST @ RAILROAD AVE

23 Soule St.

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:11 EL AM N Main/Monroe,

8:15am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:26 am  Felix St @ Monroe Ave.

8:27 am 124 Russell St/126 Russell St.
8:28am  RUSSELL ST @ PARKER AVE

8:28 am 76 Russell St.

8:29 am 58 Russell Street

8:29am  RUSSEL ST @ WILLIAMS ST
8:30am  Brown Ave @ Russell St @ Ash St **
8:31am BROWNAVE @ TIFT ST

8:32 am N Main St at Aspinook St **

8:33am BROWN AVE @ TALCOTT AVE

8:34 am 112 Brown Ave.

8:40am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:12 EL AM 138/201/Pachat

7:52am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
7:56 am LATHAM DR @ ALVINA AVE

7:57 am  LATHAM DR @ JAMES AVE

7:58am 158 LATHAM DR

7:58am LATHAM DR @ LEE AVE

8:03am 32 Culver Rd

8:03am 40 Culver Road

8:07 am 1241 Hopeville rd

8:10 am 1095 Hopeville Rd

8:13am  Hopeville Rd @ Perry La

8:14am 832 Hopeville Rd

8:15am  26/27 Deanna Dr.

8:15 am 32 Deanna Dr

8:16 am 38 Deanna Dr.

8:17 am 791 Hopeville Rd/778 Hopeville Road
8:23am 338 Geer Rd **

8:26 am 144 Geer Rd/146 Geer Rd./141 Geer Road
8:26am 126 GEER RD

8:27 am 107 Geer Rd

8:30am MOHEGAN DR @ PACHAUG RIVER DR
8:32am  PACHAUG RIVER DR @ PEQUOT TRL
8:34 am 162 Pachaug River Dr

8:40am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:14 EL AM Rixtown/South «

7:50am  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE
8:01 am 22 Bay Mountain Dr

8:01 am 26 Bay Mountain Dr

8:02am 31 BAY MOUNTAIN DR

8:02am 37 BAY MOUNTAIN DR

8:02am 44 BAY MOUNTAIN DR

8:03am 61 BAY MOUNTAIN RD

8:04 am 58 Juniper Lane

8:05am 47 Juniper Lane for 43/47/55/61
8:05am 39 Juniper Lane

8:05am 29 Juniper Lane

8:06 am 12 Juniper Lane

8:07 am 2 Juniper Lane

8:08am 77 Rixtown Road

8:09 am 102 Rixtown Rd

8:12 am 311 Rixtown Rd

8:16 am 2484 Glasgo Road

8:17 am 2454 Glasgo Rd.

8:20am 2228 Glasgo Road

8:26 am  SHETUCKET TPKE @ BURDICK LN
8:29 am 568 Bethel Rd

8:32am  BETHEL RD @ OSGA LN

8:42am  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:1 EL PM So. 164/South M

3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:13 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:43 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Slater Ave @ Lincoln Sq.

41 S Main St

61 S Main St

61 S Main St

S MAIN ST @ ANTHONY ST **

23 South Main St.

SLATER AVE @ CHARLES ST

PRESTON RD @ WILLIAMS DR

475 Preston Road

44/46 Terry Rd.

95 Brewster Road

1 GEORGE PALMER RD

GEORGE PALMER RD @ SPENCER HOLLOW RD
153 George Palmer Rd.

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:2 EL PM EMain/Stone Hill,

3:10 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:19 pm
3:23 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:32 pm
3:32 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm
3:36 pm
3:43 pm
3:56 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EAST MAIN ST @ HIGH ST

EAST MAIN ST @ PALMER AVE
EAST MAIN ST @ FAUST ST

E Main St @ Cathcart Dr.&Brown Avw.
EAST MAIN ST @ BALFOUR ST

581 Hopeville Road

797 HOPEVILLE RD

389/390 Roode Rd

15 TYLER TER

33 Tyler Terrace

445 Roode Road

497 Roode Rd

581 ROODE RD

8 ZVINGILAS CT

3 Zvingilas Ct

4 Pauline Place

4 Pauline Place

513/514 Roode Rd

634 Hopeville Rd (Tilting Rock)

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:3 EL PM Sam Chikan/Bett

3:10pm  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:14pm 45 Bethel Rd

3:15pm 47 BETHELRD

3:17 pm 12 Kenwood Estates

3:17 pm  21/12 KENWOOD ESTATES

3:18pm  70/51 Kenwood/65 KENWOOD ESTATES
3:20 pm 169 KENWOOD ESTATES

3:23pm BETHEL RD @ OSGALN

3:24 pm 7 QUIET COVE LN/5 Quiet Cove Lane
3:26 pm 475 Bethel Rd

3:30 pm 20 Rixtown Road

3:30 pm 31 RIXTOWN RD/29 Rixtown Road

3:31 pm 46 Rixtown Rd.

3:31 pm 50 RICHARDSON HILL RD

3:34 pm 37 Old Norwich Rd

3:34 pm 51 Old Norwich Rd

3:37 pm 320 Richardson Hill Road

3:46 pm 26 Old Voluntown Rd.

3:47 pm 31 Old Voluntown Rd

3:47 pm 35 0LD VOLUNTOWN RD

3:47pm  OLD VOLUNTOWN RD @ COLONEL BROWN RD
3:50 pm 134 colonel brown rd

3:56 pm  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:4 EL PM BMW/E.Main/Hill

3:10 pm
312 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:33 pm
3:37 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:38 pm
3:41 pm
3:43 pm
3:43 pm
3:47 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

359 Voluntown Rd (House after Comfort Inn)
713 Hopeville Road

430 Edmond Rd.

Edmond Rd @ Nowakowski Rd.

238 Edmond Rd

13/10 Norman rd

73 Edmond Road

816 Voluntown Rd/1ST DRIVEWAY ON RT ON EDMONI
47 Browning Rd

131/128 Browning Rd

130/135 Browning Road

143 Browning Rd.

85 Crary Road @ cul-de-sac **

128 Pine Road

110 Pine Road

85 Pine Rd

PINE RD @ BERGENDAHL DR

BMW DR @ CHESTNUT HILL RD

10 BMW DR

4/3 BMW DR

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:5 EL PM Re 138/All Glasg

3:10pm  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:15pm 999 Voluntown road

3:21 pm 163 Cook Hill Road/162 Cook Hill Rd

3:22 pm 149 COOK HILL RD

3:24pm 20 MICHAEL AVE

3:26 pm 20 Cross Rd/21 Cross Road

3:28 pm 37 COOK HILL RD(aross from Old Cook Hill Rd)
3:30 pm 1553 GLASGO RD

3:31pm  MAILBOXES@1531 GLASGO RD TRAILER PARK
3:32 pm 1531 GLASGO RD @ MAILBOXES

3:33 pm 1579 Glasgo Road

3:35 pm 53 Popple Bridge Road/51 Popple Bridge Rd.
3:42 pm 52 Popple Bridge Rd

3:42 pm 48 Popple Bridge Rd.

3:43pm  45/44 Popple Bridge Rd.

3:44 pm 1673 glasgo rd

3:45pm  GLASGO RD @ SUNSET VW

3:45 pm Glasgo Rd @ Walter Dr S

3:46 pm 1744 Glasgo Road

3:46 pm  GLASGO RD @ AMY RD

3:47 pm 1801/1790 GLASGO RD

3:47 pm 1796/1805 GLASGO RD/1798 Glasgo Road
3:48 pm Glasgo Rd @ River Street

3:49 pm 1885 Glasgo Rd/1886 Glasgo Rd.

3:52 pm Glasgo Rd @ River Street

3:52pm  GLASGO RD @ HILLVIEW HEIGHTS

3:53 pm 1860 Glasgo Rd./1858 Glasgo Road

3:54 pm 1796/1805 GLASGO RD/1798 Glasgo Road
3:54 pm 1778 Glasgo Rd.

4:04 pm  STABUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:6 EL PM Bitgood/Lester

3:10 pm  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:18 pm Bitgood Rd. @ Fortin Cove

3:19pm 242 Bitgood Rd. LITTLE LOG DAYCARE
3:20pm 301 BITGOOD RD

3:20 pm 10 Dawley Road

3:22 pm 72/71 Dawley Rd

3:22pm 75 Dawley Rd

3:22 pm 85 Dawley Rd.

3:26 pm 238 Lester Rd

3:28 pm 56 Chiou Drive

3:29 pm 44 Chiou Drive

3:29 pm 25/28 Chiou Drive

3:35 pm 6 Tatro Rd

3:41 pm 316 Stone Hill Rd.

3:42 pm 286 Stone Hill Rd.

343pm 39 TOTEMLN

3:44 pm  73/75 Arrowhead Dr

3:48 pm  37/39 Bow Lane

3:48 pm 8 Bow Lane

3:50 pm 198 Stone Hill Rd

3:50 pm 365 Roode Rd

4:00 pm  STABUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:7 EL PM BishopCross/Ro¢

3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:30 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
122 PLEASANT VIEW ST

134 Ashland St

ASHLAND ST @ ELM ST

Ashland St @ Carely Ave

43 Hill St.

404 East Main St.

358 E Main St

404 E Main St

East Main St @ Lake Road **

403 Norman Road

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:8 EL PM 138/Leha/Taylor

3:10 pm GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:11 pm 25 PLEASANT VIEW ST

3:12 pm 195/198 Taylor Hill Rd.

3:12 pm Taylor Hill Rd @ Denis Ln

3:14 pm 435 Taylor Hill Road

3:15 pm 487 Taylor Hill Rd

3:16 pm 530 Taylor Hill road

3:17 pm 495 Voluntown Rd

3:19pm 510 VOLUNTOWN RD

3:20pm 9 ARTHURS WAY

3:20 pm 10/9 Arthurs Way

3:24 pm 127 OAKVILLE RD

3:25 pm 140 Oakville Rd.

3:27 pm 115 Leha Ave

3:28pm 55 LEHA AVE

3:28pm 42 Leha Ave

3:29pm  LEHA AVE @ BONNIE ST

3:30 pm 51 Edmond Road/54 Edmond Rd
3:31 pm 50 Edmond Road

3:31pm 22 Edmond Rd

3:32pm 6 EDMOND RD

3:34 pm 7 Laurel Lane

3:35 pm 107 Griswold Dr.

3:36 pm 49 GRISWOLD DR.

3:38 pm 4 Hanes La

3:39pm 60 JANICE LN

3:41pm  STABUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:9 EL PM N.Main/QuinCanr

3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:16 pm
3:18 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:21 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:43 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
47 N MAIN ST

63 North Main St

N MAIN ST @ PHILLIPS ST

N Main St @ Talcott Ave **
PLAINFIELD RD @ ARPIN LANE
119 LILY POND RD

70 HALEY MEADOW

38 HALEY MEADOW RD

31/32 HALEY MEADOW RD

20 HALEY MEADOW RD

13 HALEY MEADOW RD

Haley Meadow @ Laura Jane **

7 LAURA JANE LN

Quinebaug Camp @ Fairview Ave.
72 QUINEBAUG CAMP RD

126 Quinebaug Camp Rd

779 Plainfield Rd

28 Woodcrest Dr.

Spring Rd @ Plainfield Rd **

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:10 EL PM Slater/Downtow

3:10 pm
3112 pm
3:13 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm
3:27 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAIN STREET @ SCHOOL ST

37 EAST MAIN ST

NURTURING KIDS PICKUP/DROP OFF ON HAWKINS ¢
17/20 Green Ave.

104 Mathewson St

66/68 Mathewson St.

TRACY AVE @ MATHEWSON ST

Mathewson St @ Mechanic St.

MATHEWSON ST @ RAILROAD AVE

23 Soule St.

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:11 EL PM N.Main/Monroe,

310 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:32 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Felix St @ Monroe Ave.

124 Russell St/126 Russell St.
RUSSELL ST @ PARKER AVE

76 Russell St.

58 Russell Street

RUSSEL ST @ WILLIAMS ST

Brown Ave @ Russell St @ Ash St **
BROWN AVE @ TIFT ST

N Main St at Aspinook St **

BROWN AVE @ TALCOTT AVE

112 Brown Ave.

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:12 EL PM 138/201/Pachat

3:10 pm
3:17 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:30 pm
3:36 pm
3:36 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:48 pm
3:48 pm
3:52 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
4:00 pm

GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOHEGAN DR @ PACHAUG RIVER DR
PACHAUG RIVER DR @ PEQUOT TRL
162 Pachaug River Dr

107 Geer Rd

126 GEER RD

144 Geer Rd/146 Geer Rd./141 Geer Road
338 GeerRd **

791 Hopeville Rd/778 Hopeville Road
26/27 Deanna Dr.

32 Deanna Dr

38 Deanna Dr.

32 Culver Rd

40 Culver Road

LATHAM DR @ ALVINA AVE

LATHAM DR @ JAMES AVE

158 LATHAM DR

LATHAM DR @ LEE AVE

STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



Route:14 EL PM Rixtown/So of E

3:10pm  GRISWOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:24 pm 22 Bay Mountain Dr

3:25 pm 26 Bay Mountain Dr

3:25pm 31 BAY MOUNTAIN DR

3:25pm 37 BAY MOUNTAIN DR

3:26 pm 44 BAY MOUNTAIN DR

3:26 pm 61 BAY MOUNTAIN RD

3:27 pm 58 Juniper Lane

3:28 pm 47 Juniper Lane for 43/47/55/61

3:28 pm 39 Juniper Lane

3:29 pm 12 Juniper Lane

3:29 pm 2 Juniper Lane

3:30 pm 77 Rixtown Road

3:31 pm 102 Rixtown Rd

3:34 pm 311 Rixtown Rd

3:37 pm 2454 Glasgo Rd.

3:39 pm 2484 Glasgo Road

3:42 pm 2228 Glasgo Road

3:48pm  SHETUCKET TPKE @ BURDICK LN
3:50 pm 568 Bethel Rd

3:58pm  STA BUS GARAGE@STA GRISWOLD BUS GARAGE



